
Honours Level. Mean: 68.34, Median:70, St Dev:14.76, Max:100, Min:0

2019/0 2020/1 2019/0 2020/1 2019/0 2020/1 2019/0 2020/1 2019/0 2020/1 2019/0 2020/1

Mean Mean Median Median Max Max Min Min St Dev St Dev Count Count

COM00003H Embedded Systems Design & Implementation 68.88 59.02COM00003HEmbedded Systems Design & Implementation74 62.5COM00003HEmbedded Systems Design & Implementation92 91COM00003HEmbedded Systems Design & Implementation32 26COM00003HEmbedded Systems Design & Implementation17.89 17.08COM00003HEmbedded Systems Design & Implementation25 44

COM00009H Multi-Agent Interaction & Games 69.35 65.42COM00009HMulti-Agent Interaction & Games69 65COM00009HMulti-Agent Interaction & Games92 84COM00009HMulti-Agent Interaction & Games40 0COM00009HMulti-Agent Interaction & Games11.41 10.92COM00009HMulti-Agent Interaction & Games89 138

COM00015H Project: Computer Science 62.98 65.64COM00015HProject: Computer Science66 67COM00015HProject: Computer Science86 88COM00015HProject: Computer Science0 0COM00015HProject: Computer Science15.36 10.55COM00015HProject: Computer Science131 165

COM00020H Concurrent System Analysis & Verification 80.56 -COM00020HConcurrent System Analysis & Verification87 -COM00020HConcurrent System Analysis & Verification100 -COM00020HConcurrent System Analysis & Verification50 -COM00020HConcurrent System Analysis & Verification19.76 -COM00020HConcurrent System Analysis & Verification9

COM00022H Analysable Real-Time Systems 64.84 61.48COM00022HAnalysable Real-Time Systems67 64COM00022HAnalysable Real-Time Systems91 86COM00022HAnalysable Real-Time Systems33 28COM00022HAnalysable Real-Time Systems13.22 12.99COM00022HAnalysable Real-Time Systems75 87

COM00023H Data-Oriented Specifications & their Analysis 56.16 64.8COM00023HData-Oriented Specifications & their Analysis53 64COM00023HData-Oriented Specifications & their Analysis97 97COM00023HData-Oriented Specifications & their Analysis23 12COM00023HData-Oriented Specifications & their Analysis18.75 18.79COM00023HData-Oriented Specifications & their Analysis31 50

COM00024H Information & Coding Theory: General Aspects 68.89 71.6COM00024HInformation & Coding Theory: General Aspects74 74COM00024HInformation & Coding Theory: General Aspects97 91COM00024HInformation & Coding Theory: General Aspects0 46COM00024HInformation & Coding Theory: General Aspects16.76 9.81COM00024HInformation & Coding Theory: General Aspects87 133

COM00025H Information & Coding Theory: Practical Aspects 82.94 73.03COM00025HInformation & Coding Theory: Practical Aspects86 77COM00025HInformation & Coding Theory: Practical Aspects98 95COM00025HInformation & Coding Theory: Practical Aspects43 0COM00025HInformation & Coding Theory: Practical Aspects11.48 16.48COM00025HInformation & Coding Theory: Practical Aspects54 79

COM00026H Computing by Graph Transformation 66.13 -COM00026HComputing by Graph Transformation62 -COM00026HComputing by Graph Transformation98 -COM00026HComputing by Graph Transformation36 -COM00026HComputing by Graph Transformation19.22 -COM00026HComputing by Graph Transformation24

COM00027H Computer Vision 61.27 74.87COM00027HComputer Vision62 76COM00027HComputer Vision83 91COM00027HComputer Vision39 48COM00027HComputer Vision10.36 8.71COM00027HComputer Vision64 92

COM00028H Fundamentals of Machine Learning 67.46 76.97COM00028HFundamentals of Machine Learning68 79COM00028HFundamentals of Machine Learning94 94COM00028HFundamentals of Machine Learning36 32COM00028HFundamentals of Machine Learning13.83 11.5COM00028HFundamentals of Machine Learning83 140

COM00029H Introduction to Neural Networks 55.01 59.5COM00029HIntroduction to Neural Networks56 61COM00029HIntroduction to Neural Networks86 91COM00029HIntroduction to Neural Networks0 0COM00029HIntroduction to Neural Networks15.24 14.12COM00029HIntroduction to Neural Networks92 153

COM00030H Project Management for Computer Scientists 83.72 70.81COM00030HProject Management for Computer Scientists85.5 71COM00030HProject Management for Computer Scientists97 83COM00030HProject Management for Computer Scientists2 45COM00030HProject Management for Computer Scientists10.07 5.7COM00030HProject Management for Computer Scientists134 176

COM00031H Design of Analysable Real-Time Systems 74.1 -COM00031HDesign of Analysable Real-Time Systems69 -COM00031HDesign of Analysable Real-Time Systems100 -COM00031HDesign of Analysable Real-Time Systems39 -COM00031HDesign of Analysable Real-Time Systems14.6 -COM00031HDesign of Analysable Real-Time Systems29

COM00032H Machine Learning & Probabilistic Graphical Models 72.73 -COM00032HMachine Learning & Probabilistic Graphical Models75 -COM00032HMachine Learning & Probabilistic Graphical Models98 -COM00032HMachine Learning & Probabilistic Graphical Models0 -COM00032HMachine Learning & Probabilistic Graphical Models18.39 -COM00032HMachine Learning & Probabilistic Graphical Models49



Results & Statistics for Each Year

2020/1 Results & Statistics for All Selected Modules

2020/1 Classifications for All Selected Modules

Classification Breakdown & Statistics for 2020/1 by Module

Mean Max 1st 3rd Comp. Pass Fail Incomplete* Count

COM00003H 59.0227273 91 12 7 5 2 2 46

COM00009H 65.4202899 84 50 11 0 1 9 147

COM00015H 65.6363636 88 66 8 0 1 15 180

COM00022H 61.4827586 86 28 9 6 0 1 88

COM00023H 64.8 97 20 3 3 2 2 52

COM00024H 71.6015038 91 86 3 0 0 3 136

COM00025H 73.0253165 95 50 4 2 1 4 83

COM00027H 74.8695652 91 75 1 0 0 7 99

COM00028H 76.9714286 94 108 1 1 1 3 143

COM00029H 59.496732 91 32 19 9 3 8 161

COM00030H 70.8068182 83 104 1 0 0 5 181

Totals: 68.0708035 97 631 67 26 11 59 1316

2019/0 Results & Statistics for All Selected Modules

2019/0 Classifications for All Selected Modules

Classification Breakdown & Statistics for 2019/0 by Module

Mean Max 1st 3rd Comp. Pass Fail Incomplete* Count

COM00003H 68.88 92 17 1 2 1 7 32

COM00009H 69.3483146 92 42 5 0 0 3 92

COM00015H 62.9847328 86 49 13 0 5 8 139

COM00020H 80.5555556 100 6 0 0 0 0 9

COM00022H 64.84 91 28 8 3 0 3 78

COM00023H 56.1612903 97 9 6 5 1 2 33

COM00024H 68.8850575 97 53 7 5 1 3 90

COM00025H 82.9444444 98 49 1 0 0 5 59

COM00026H 66.125 98 10 3 2 0 4 28

COM00027H 61.265625 83 12 8 1 0 2 66

COM00028H 67.4578313 94 40 9 1 0 1 84

COM00029H 55.0108696 86 13 20 6 3 4 96

COM00030H 83.7164179 97 127 0 0 1 3 137

COM00031H 74.1034483 100 14 0 0 1 3 32

COM00032H 72.7346939 98 33 1 0 2 2 51

Totals: 68.6936475 100 502 82 25 15 50 1026
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Classification Breakdown & Statistics for All Years

Classification Breakdown & Statistics for All Years by Module

Mean Max 3rd Comp. Pass Fail Incomplete* Totals

Honours LevelCOM00003H 62.5942029 92 8 7 3 9 78

Honours LevelCOM00009H 66.9603524 92 16 0 1 12 239

Honours LevelCOM00015H 64.4628378 88 21 0 6 23 319

Honours LevelCOM00020H 80.5555556 100 0 0 0 0 9

Honours LevelCOM00022H 63.037037 91 17 9 0 4 166

Honours LevelCOM00023H 61.4938272 97 9 8 3 4 85

Honours LevelCOM00024H 70.5272727 97 10 5 1 6 226

Honours LevelCOM00025H 77.0526316 98 5 2 1 9 142

Honours LevelCOM00026H 66.125 98 3 2 0 4 28

Honours LevelCOM00027H 69.2884615 91 9 1 0 9 165

Honours LevelCOM00028H 73.4304933 94 10 2 1 4 227

Honours LevelCOM00029H 57.8122449 91 39 15 6 12 257

Honours LevelCOM00030H 76.3870968 97 1 0 1 8 318

Honours LevelCOM00031H 74.1034483 100 0 0 1 3 32

Honours LevelCOM00032H 72.7346939 98 1 0 2 2 51

Totals: 68.3430363 100 149 51 26 109 2342574
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Results & Stats for Honours Level Modules

Mean Median St. Dev. Max Min 1st 2:1 2:2 3rd Comp. Pass Fail Incomplete* Totals

Honours LevelCOM00003H 62.5942029 68 17.8929158 92 26 29 13 9 8 7 3 9 78

Honours LevelCOM00009H 66.9603524 67 11.2569827 92 0 92 92 26 16 0 1 12 239

Honours LevelCOM00015H 64.4628378 67 12.9486065 88 0 115 105 49 21 0 6 23 319

Honours LevelCOM00020H 80.5555556 87 19.7617757 100 50 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 9

Honours LevelCOM00022H 63.037037 66 13.1644585 91 28 56 44 36 17 9 0 4 166

Honours LevelCOM00023H 61.4938272 63 19.1299003 97 12 29 16 16 9 8 3 4 85

Honours LevelCOM00024H 70.5272727 74 13.042403 97 0 139 37 28 10 5 1 6 226

Honours LevelCOM00025H 77.0526316 81 15.4077488 98 0 99 17 9 5 2 1 9 142

Honours LevelCOM00026H 66.125 62 19.2247859 98 36 10 3 6 3 2 0 4 28

Honours LevelCOM00027H 69.2884615 70.5 11.5417948 91 39 87 37 22 9 1 0 9 165

Honours LevelCOM00028H 73.4304933 75 13.2183112 94 32 148 40 22 10 2 1 4 227

Honours LevelCOM00029H 57.8122449 59 14.6806669 91 0 45 74 66 39 15 6 12 257

Honours LevelCOM00030H 76.3870968 76 10.1540797 97 2 231 70 7 1 0 1 8 318

Honours LevelCOM00031H 74.1034483 69 14.5978101 100 39 14 14 0 0 0 1 3 32

Honours LevelCOM00032H 72.7346939 75 18.3879212 98 0 33 11 2 1 0 2 2 51

Totals: 68.3430363 70 14.7639921 100 0 1,133 574 300 149 51 26 109 2342

Classification Percentage for All Honours Level Modules

Classification Percentage for: COM00003H

Classification Percentage for: COM00009H

*Incomplete includes the following grades: SU, SD, WD, TR, LA, NA, MI, MD, VR, and where no grade is entered.



Classification Percentage for: COM00015H

Classification Percentage for: COM00020H

Classification Percentage for: COM00022H

Classification Percentage for: COM00023H



Classification Percentage for: COM00024H

Classification Percentage for: COM00025H

Classification Percentage for: COM00026H

Classification Percentage for: COM00027H



Classification Percentage for: COM00028H

Classification Percentage for: COM00029H

Classification Percentage for: COM00030H

Classification Percentage for: COM00031H



Classification Percentage for: COM00032H


